

BID ITEM LIST**Lake Mary Road Sidewalk**

Project No. CAP 20-004

A. SITE PREPARATION						
Item No.	Item Description	Spec Section	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Item Total
1	QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM	6	LS	1	\$6,380.28	\$6,380.28
2	MOBILIZATION	9	LS	1	\$11,980.57	\$11,980.57
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	12	LS	1	\$4,980.21	\$4,980.21
4	EROSION CONTROL	21	LS	1	\$3,580.14	\$3,580.14
5	EXISTING FACILITIES	15	LS	1	\$35,946.63	\$35,946.63
SUBTOTAL FOR A. SITE PREPARATION						\$62,867.84
B. SITE IMPROVEMENTS						
6	EARTHWORK	19	LS	1	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00
7	12" CMP STORM DRAIN PIPE	70	LS	1	\$1,457.54	\$1,457.54
8	G3 PRECAST DRAINAGE INLET (D73B)	70	EA	1	\$2,357.69	\$2,357.69
9	AGGREGATE BASE - 6" DRIVEWAYS	26	LS	1	\$1,468.75	\$1,468.75
10	AGGREGATE BASE - 6" CURB, GUTTER AND SIDEWALKS	26	LS	1	\$2,007.50	\$2,007.50
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT PATCH (1.5")	39	LS	1	\$1,043.14	\$1,043.14
12	HOT MIX ASPHALT (6")	39	LS	1	\$1,835.10	\$1,835.10
13	HOT MIX ASPHALT (3")	39	SF	154	\$7.61	\$1,172.44
14	GRIND PAVEMENT (1.5")	42	LS	1	\$12,340.00	\$12,340.00
15	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB)	73	LF	3	\$393.33	\$1,180.00
16	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER)	73	LF	302	\$68.38	\$20,650.00
17	MINOR CONCRETE (6" DRIVEWAY)	73	LS	1	\$19,470.00	\$19,470.00
18	MINOR CONCRETE (4" SIDEWALK)	73	SF	1460	\$12.12	\$17,700.00
19	STREET LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS	86	LS	1	\$13,850.01	\$13,850.01
SUBTOTAL FOR B. SITE IMPROVEMENTS						\$112,132.16
TOTAL BASE BID						\$175,000.00

BID ITEM LIST

Lake Mary Road Sidewalk

Project No. CAP 20-004

A. SITE PREPARATION

Item No.	Item Description	Spec Section	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Item Total
1	QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM					
2	MOBILIZATION	6	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	9	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	EROSION CONTROL	12	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
5	EXISTING FACILITIES	21	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
		15	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
SUBTOTAL FOR A. SITE PREPARATION						\$49,000.00

B. SITE IMPROVEMENTS

6	EARTHWORK					
7	12" CMP STORM DRAIN PIPE	19	LS	1	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
8	G3 PRECAST DRAINAGE INLET (D73B)	70	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
9	AGGREGATE BASE - 6" DRIVEWAYS	70	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	AGGREGATE BASE - 6" CURB, GUTTER AND SIDEWALKS	26	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT PATCH (1.5")	26	LS	1	\$6,0000.00	\$6,000.00
12	HOT MIX ASPHALT (6")	39	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
13	HOT MIX ASPHALT (3")	39	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
14	GRIND PAVEMENT (1.5")	39	SF	154	\$13.00	\$2002.00
15	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB)	42	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
16	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER)	73	LF	3	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
17	MINOR CONCRETE (6" DRIVEWAY)	73	LF	302	\$50.00	\$15,100.00
18	MINOR CONCRETE (4" SIDEWALK)	73	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
19	STREET LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS	73	SF	1460	\$8.00	\$11,680.00
		86	LS	1	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
SUBTOTAL FOR B. SITE IMPROVEMENTS						\$119,132.00
TOTAL BASE BID						\$168,132.00